11801 West Parmer Lane

Cedar Park, TX 78613

Hanisha
14200 Al

Creme de la Creme (Cedar Park), Inc.

Koganti & Abhiram Abbineni
Iro dr

Austin, TX 78717
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1/1/2023 to 12/31/2023

Account Charge / Credit Summary

Abbineni, Rihara

737-207-8866
msanchez@cremedelacreme.com
TaxID: 82-4125851

10/11/2021

Beginning Balance
Tuition Charges

Toddler-5 FD MONTHLY
Garderie 2-5 FD MONTHLY

Other Charges

Registration Fee
Annual Materials Fee

Credits

Tuition Adjustment - Toddler
Tuition Credit

Payments

Pmt Tuition Express: CC POS
Pmt Tuition Express: CC Batch

Ending Balance

3,330.00
5,160.00

200.00
150.00

-624.13
-15.00

-200.00
-8,000.87

0.00

8,490.00

350.00

-639.13

-8,200.87

0.00

MJL!: Charge/Credit Summary (w/ Balance), FA_SpecificChargeCreditSummary01.rpt



